		-
A darace		
A & A PRESSURE WASHING & ST 11487 SARASOTA LANE JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32218	EAM CLEANING	
		Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	MENT NUMBER(S), (i	f known):
1(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	400003337204- -07/26/000109701 ******90.00 ******87
2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
3.		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	DO AUG SECAL
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
Walk in Pick up time		
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	A
 Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other 	 Amendment Resignation of R Change of Register Dissolution/Withod Merger 	A., Officer/Director cred Agent lrawal
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QU	JALIFICATION
 Annual Report Fictitious Name 	 Foreign Limited Partnershi Reinstatement Trademark Other 	p 11 78



Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 28, 2000

. **`**s

A & A PRESSURE WASHING & STEAM CLEANING 11487 SARASOTA LANE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218

SUBJECT: A & A PRESSURE WASHING & MAINTENANCE Ref. Number: W00000018885

We have received your document for A & A PRESSURE WASHING & MAINTENANCE and your check(s) totaling \$90.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6878.

Alan Crum Document Specialist

Letter Number: 200A00041303

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned Montporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles Of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The name of the corporation shall be:

A & A Pressure Washing & Maintenance, INC.

ARTICLE II

DO AUG -8 ANIO: 31

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

11487 Savasota Lane Jacksonville, FLA 32218

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

1000 COMMON Shans

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

name and address of the initial registered agent is:

LOVIE L. Williams 1978 W 10th Street Jacksonville, FLA 32209

٩,

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S) See instructions for officers/directors

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

Lovie L. Williams 1978 West 10th St. Jocksonville, FCA 32209 Darry Andrews 71487 Sarason Cane. Jackson Ville, FCA 32218 D JOEANN Andrews 11487 Sarasotti W Jacksonville, FLA 32218

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

-24 day of MV 2000

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

. •

IAMS gnature/

Notarization is not required

NOTE: Affixing an officer title after a signature of an incorporator does not constitute the designation of officers.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE SATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the corporation is: A & A Pressure Washing & Maintenance 2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is: LOVIE L. Williams (name) 1978 West 10th Street (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable) Jacksonville FLA 32209 (City/State/Zip)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statues relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Williams

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

.